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Notes included: Finalized, Addendum, Supervisor Override
Procedure Number Percent
Colonoscopy 9983 52.86%
Upper Gl endoscopy 6730 35.63%
Upper EUS 910 4.82%
Flexible Sigmoidoscopy 565 2.99%
ERCP 405 2.14%
Pouchoscopy 77 0.41%
Liver biopsy 76 0.40%
Small bowel enteroscopy 45 0.24%
Lower EUS 33 0.17%
Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy 25 0.13%
lleoscopy 12 0.06%
lleoscopy with Pouchoscopy 11 0.06%
Lower Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy 7 0.04%
Non-endoscopic Tube Procedure 2 0.01%
Video capsule endoscopy 1 0.01%
Colonoscopy of Post-surgical Anatomy 1 0.01%
Anoscopy 1 0.01%
jejunoscopy 1 0.01%
Endoscopy of Hartmann Pouch 1 0.01%

Total 18886 100.00%
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Notes included: Finalized, Addendum, Supervisor Override

Colonoscopy 52.86%
Upper Gl endoscopy  35.63%
Upper EUS 4.82%
Flexible Sigmoidoscopy 2.99%
ERCP 2.14%
Pouchoscopy 0.41%
Liver biopsy 0.40%

Small bowel enteroscopy  0.24%
Lower EUS 0.17%

Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy  0.13%

lleoscopy 0.06%
lleoscopy with Pouchoscopy  0.06%
Lower Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy  0.04%

Non-endoscopic Tube Procedure  0.01%
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Video capsule endoscopy  0.01%

olonoscopy of Post-surgical Anatomy .01%
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- Anoscopy 0.01%
I jejunoscopy 0.01%
- Endoscopy of Hartmann Pouch  0.01%
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From 7/1/2022 to 6/30/2023

Notes included:

Finalized, Addendum, Supervisor Override

Procedure

Upper Gl endoscopy

Colonoscopy

ERCP

Pediatric Upper Gl Endoscopy

Flexible Sigmoidoscopy

Upper EUS

Pediatric Colonoscopy

Small bowel enteroscopy

lleoscopy

Video capsule endoscopy

PEG PLACEMENT

Lower EUS

Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy
Colonoscopy via Stoma with Endoscopy of Hartmann Pouch
Pouchoscopy

EGD Plus G-Tube Placement

Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy with Fluoroscopy
EGD W/ Pill Capsule

Non-endoscopic Tube Procedure

Total

Number
5216
5097
567

340

260

252

215

Percent
43.22%
42.24%
4.70%
2.82%
2.15%
2.09%
1.78%
0.32%
0.26%
0.20%
0.07%
0.07%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
100.00%
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Notes included: Finalized, Addendum, Supervisor Override

[ Upper Gl endoscopy ~ 43.22%

I Colonoscopy 42.24%

I ERCP 4.70%

I Pediatric Upper Gl Endoscopy  2.82%
[ | Flexible Sigmoidoscopy  2.15%

[ ] Upper EUS 2.09%

[ | Pediatric Colonoscopy  1.78%

[ | Small bowel enteroscopy  0.32%
[ lleoscopy 0.26%

- Video capsule endoscopy  0.20%
[ PEG PLACEMENT 0.07%
I Lower EUS 0.07%

[ | Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy ~ 0.02%
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Colonoscopy via Stoma with Endoscopy of Hartmann Pouch  0.02%
[ ] Pouchoscopy 0.02%
[ | EGD Plus G-Tube Placement  0.01%
I Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy with Fluoroscopy ~ 0.01%
I EGD W/ Pill Capsule  0.01%
I Non-endoscopic Tube Procedure  0.01%
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